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fA
228,77 mq

CAMERA 3

70 fisso

H 150 cm

[ (i 210 2

JM /10

LOCALE

Ingresso
Soggiorno
Pranzo
Cucina
Disimpegno
Bagno 1
Bagno 2
Camera 1

S.U. mg

2,85 mq Cabina armadio
23,50 mq Camera 2
11,40 mqg Disimpegno 2
10,06 mq Camera 3

8,20 mqg Camera 4

5,09 mq Bagno 3

4,40 mq Terrazzo 1
11,80 mqg Terrazzo 2

4,50 mqg
11,70 mq
1,30 mg
16,35 mq
14,90 mq
3.70mq
93,00 mg
54,00 mg

Terrazzo 3
Garage

35,65 mq
33,45 mqg
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	Fogli e viste
	Modello


